
Vendors and Partners 
Contact Information 
for Canada

Blakes
Sunny Handa
Phone: 1 (514) 982-4008
Email: sunny.handa@blakes.com

Norton Rose Fulbright
Imran Ahmad
Phone: 1 (416) 202-6708
               1 (514) 847-4622
Email: Imran.ahmad@nortonrosefulbright.com

BLG
Eloise Gratton (Quebec) 
Phone: 1 (514) 954-3106
Email: egratton@blg.com
Dan Michaluk
Phone: 1 (416) 367-6097
Email: dmichaluk@blg.com

Clyde & Co
24/7 Cyber Response Line Across Canada
Phone: 1 (514) 907-7444
Email: CyberResponseGlobal@Clydeco.com

CyberEdge®

Cyber Breach Counsel:

KROLL
Joel Bowers 
Email: joel.bowers@kroll.com

Mandiant
24/7 Toll-Free Number: 1 (866) 962-6342 
Email: investigations@mandiant.com

Stroz Friedberg 
Jeffrey Jansen 
Phone: 1 (215) 255-1764  
Email: jeff.jansen@strozfriedberg.com 
incidentresponse@strozfriedberg.com 

Deloitte
Robert Masse
Phone: 1 (514) 393-7003
Email: rmasse@deloitte.ca

Arete
Emergency Hotline: 1 (866) 210-0955
Email: arete911@AreteIR.com

CRA International Limited
Aniket Bhardwaj
Phone: 1 (416) 323-5574
Email: abhardwaj@crai.com

Forensics and Investigations:
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TransUnion 
Timothy Walsh
Phone: 1 (905) 340-1409
Email: timothy.walsh@transunion.com

Notification and Monitoring:

National Public Relations 
Karen White 
Phone: 1 (902) 223-2782
Email: Cyber@National.ca 

Public Relations:

CyberEdge®
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American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life 
insurance, retirement solutions and other financial services to customers in approximately 70 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that 
help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange. 

Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance www.twitter.com/AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: 
www.linkedin.com/company/aig. These references with additional information about AIG have been provided as a convenience, and the information contained on such 
websites is not incorporated by reference herein.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc.  AIG Insurance 
Company of Canada is the licensed underwriter of AIG commercial and personal insurance products in Canada.  Coverage may not be available in all provinces and 
territories and is subject to actual policy language.  Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties.  The AIG logo and AIG are 
trademarks of American International Group, Inc., used under license by AIG Insurance Company of Canada.  Additional information about AIG Canada can be found at 
www.aig.ca.

© 2024 American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

CyberClan
Emergency Hotline: 1 (800) 762-3290
Email: response@cyberclan.com

Crowdstrike
Emergency Hotline: 1 (855) 276-9347
Email: services@crowdstrike.com

Forensics and Investigations (continued):
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